
NRA National Open Team Sectional - Light Rifle Standing

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 32022  Indoor National Championships

A TROPHY PLAQUES

MINOT, ND
2263National Champion MINOT

BRADLEY, SHELDON

KOOP, TODD

BUDEAU, JIMMIE

BRADLEY, GEORGETTE

575

560

554

574

 Award Winners  -  by Class 

  EXPERT - MASTER

No Award - Insufficient Entries

DEVILS LAKE, ND

VAAGEN, JACOB

VAAGEN, HANNAH

STEINHAUS, CASIA

JORGENSON, RICHARD

570

562

569

542

2243LAKE REGION SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOC

 Team Rankings by Class 3 - Total Entries

  EXPERT - MASTER 3 - Entries

1. 2263 CIVILIANMA MINOT
BRADLEY, SHELDON575 MA 

KOOP, TODD560 EX 

BUDEAU, JIMMIE554 MA 
BRADLEY, GEORGETTE574 MA 

2. 2243 CIVILIANEX LAKE REGION SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOC
VAAGEN, JACOB570 EX 

VAAGEN, HANNAH562 SS 

STEINHAUS, CASIA569 MA 
JORGENSON, RICHARD542 MA 

3. 2237 CIVILIANEX FORKS RIFLE CLUB
MOEGLEIN, MARCUS556 EX 

KNAIN, MICHAEL546 EX 

KARRAR, RYAN557 SS 
GIGSTAD, RODNEY578 MA 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 10/13/2022 13:55:36



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Light Rifle Standing

  Complete Team Ranking 3 - Total Entries
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